
Description
FY2001 Actuals FY2002 Conference

Committee
FY2002 Authorized FY2002

Management Plan
FY2003 Governor FY2003 Governor

Amended
FY2003 Governor vs FY2003 Governor

Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
University of Alaska

553,133.6 553,133.6 620,750.8 620,750.8548,264.7 0.0 0.0%472,115.6Department Totals

Funding Sources:
94,116.0 94,116.0 108,979.0 108,979.094,116.0 0.0 0.0%65,381.51002  Fed Rcpts
2,777.3 2,777.3 2,777.3 2,777.32,777.3 0.0 0.0%2,777.31003  G/F Match

192,521.9 192,521.9 214,141.6 214,141.6192,521.9 0.0 0.0%181,158.81004  Gen Fund
43,476.7 43,476.7 47,607.2 47,607.243,476.7 0.0 0.0%33,513.41007  I/A Rcpts
3,928.3 3,928.3 4,950.7 4,950.73,928.3 0.0 0.0%3,833.71010  UA/INT INC

35,334.4 35,334.4 38,893.5 38,893.535,334.4 0.0 0.0%31,320.71015  UA/DFA SVC
2,630.0 2,630.0 0.0 0.02,630.0 0.0 0.0%2,630.01025  Sci/Tech

200.8 200.8 200.8 200.8200.8 0.0 0.0%200.81037  GF/MH
55,041.1 55,041.1 59,408.8 59,408.855,041.1 0.0 0.0%50,414.81038  UA/STF SVC
22,937.7 22,937.7 25,191.2 25,191.222,937.7 0.0 0.0%18,608.21039  UA/ICR
91,624.2 91,624.2 111,628.7 111,628.791,624.2 0.0 0.0%76,515.11048  Univ Rcpt
3,576.3 3,576.3 3,966.3 3,966.33,576.3 0.0 0.0%1,878.31061  CIP Rcpts

100.0 100.0 136.8 136.8100.0 0.0 0.0%102.01092  MHTAAR
2,000.0 2,000.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%2,000.01150  ASLC Div
2,868.9 2,868.9 2,868.9 2,868.90.0 0.0 0.0%1,781.01151  VoTech Ed

Totals:
195,500.0 195,500.0 217,119.7 217,119.7195,500.0 0.0 0.0%184,136.9General Funds

94,116.0 94,116.0 108,979.0 108,979.094,116.0 0.0 0.0%65,381.5Federal Funds
263,517.6 263,517.6 294,652.1 294,652.1258,648.7 0.0 0.0%222,597.2Other Funds
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